WK}HANDCOUNTY
C/m/mzywm{/mw AAL

2020 Hampton Street = Room 3063A
Columbia, SC 29204
(803) 576-2082

Agenda

July 19, 2021 3:30 - 5:00pm

Via Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84737556666?pwd=QUQ4WUQ1MG5pS09iR2hhMVVUWE9EQT09
Via Phone: +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

PwnNPE

0.

Meeting ID: 847 3755 6666
Passcode: 580526

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of June Meeting minutes

Report of the Chair

e |n-person meetings — action item

e Land Development Code letter — action item

e Interim Chair for Conservation Committee — action item

e Lower Richland Tourism Plan — update

e State passage of S 152 - update

e Lower Richland Community Meeting — update

Treasurer’s Report

e FY22 General budget status — update

Conservation Committee Report

= Ganus easement — update

= Cabin Branch - update

Historic Committee Report

e State Library Historical Marker ordered - update

Conservation Manager’s Report

= RCCC grants — update

= Annual Plan for County Council — discussion

= Potential Mitigation credit purchase - update

= Hiring of vacant positions — (Land Program Planner,
Conservation Program Analyst, and Administrative Assistant)

New Business

10. Public Input
11. Adjournment

Next meeting: Aug 16, 2021 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm

John Grego
John Grego
John Grego
John Grego

Gail Rodriguez
Robert Squirewell
John Grego
Charles Weber

Sam Holland

John Grego

John Grego
John Grego
John Grego

3:30

3:35

4:05

4:10

4:20

4:40

4:50
4:55
5:00



