

## 2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2082

## **Agenda**

July 19, 2021 3:30 – 5:00pm

Via Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84737556666?pwd=QUQ4WUQ1MG5pS09iR2hhMVVUWE9EQT09

**Via Phone:** +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

Meeting ID: 847 3755 6666 Passcode: 580526

1. 2. 3.	Call to Order Approval of Agenda Approval of June Meeting minutes	John Grego John Grego John Grego	3:30
4.	<ul> <li>Report of the Chair</li> <li>In-person meetings – action item</li> <li>Land Development Code letter – action item</li> </ul>	John Grego	3:35
	<ul> <li>Interim Chair for Conservation Committee – action item</li> <li>Lower Richland Tourism Plan – update</li> <li>State passage of S 152 - update</li> </ul>		
5.	<ul> <li>Lower Richland Community Meeting – update</li> <li>Treasurer's Report</li> <li>FY22 General budget status – update</li> </ul>	Gail Rodriguez Robert Squirewell John Grego	4:05
6.	Conservation Committee Report  Ganus easement – update	Charles Weber	4:10
7.	<ul> <li>Cabin Branch - update</li> <li>Historic Committee Report</li> <li>State Library Historical Marker ordered - update</li> </ul>	Sam Holland	4:20
8.	Conservation Manager's Report  RCCC grants – update  Annual Plan for County Council – discussion  Potential Mitigation credit purchase - update  Hiring of vacant positions – (Land Program Planner,	John Grego	4:40
	Conservation Program Analyst, and Administrative Assistant) New Business Public Input Adjournment	John Grego John Grego John Grego	4:50 4:55 5:00

Next meeting: Aug 16, 2021 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm